
R

 
           

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

05/ 06 
   ATV-150UII(228A) 

92/61 

 

HER CHEE 
WORLDWIDE BRAND 
FASHION IN EUROPE 

MOTOCYCLES 
SCOOTERS 

EXPOPTER/MANUFACTURER 
零件目錄 

LIBRO DE LAS PIEZAS 

部品手冊 
CATALGO PARTI DI RICAMBIO 

CATALOGUE PIECES DE RECHANGE 

 

MOTO 

Feb. 02 

                  High Power Engine   

 B      K
 PARTS



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=2005+2006+Adly+ATV+150UII+228A


�

  RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER

11



組件 編號：228-11 驅動盤 DRIVE FACE

---- ---------------- ----- ------------------------------------------- ----------------- -------------------------

Item No.|Parts No.|U nit Q 'ty|                            Parts Name

項次 部 品 番 號 用量 零  件  名  稱

=====================================================================================

1 22102-120-000 1 DRIVE FACE 驅動皮帶扇葉盤

2 96401-172451 1 DRIVE FACE BOSS 17*24*51.8 襯套 17*24*51.8

3 22110-120-000 1 PRIMARY DRIVE FACE 滑動式驅動盤

4 22121-197-000 6 ROLLER COMP WEIGHT 16G 重垂滾子(1個)

5 22103-197-000 1 FACE ASS'Y MOVABLE DRIVE 驅動皮帶輪組

6 22131-197-000 1 PLATE RAMP 斜板(22131)

7 22132-120-000 3 SIDER 滑動片

8 28211-120-000 1 KICK DRIVE GEAR 20T 起動從動齒輪

9 94101-1222015 1 PLAIN WASHER 12*22*1.5 平面墊圈

10 94050-12000 1 HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERRATION 12mm 六角緣面螺帽

11 96401-242830 1 BUSH 24*28*30 襯套  24*28*30

12 94512-2800R 2 INTERNAL CIR CLIP RTW-28 內環夾

=======================================================================================

22



�

EXHANST MUFFLER,CARBURETOR

33



組件 編號：228-23 後叉總成 SWING ARM SUB ASS'Y

---- ---------------- ----- ------------------------------------------- ----------------- -------------------------

Item No.|Parts No.|U nit Q 'ty|                            Parts Name

項次 部 品 番 號 用量 零  件  名  稱

=====================================================================================

1 52100-197-001 1 SWING ARM SUB ASS'Y 後叉總成-版3

2 52103-145-000 2 BUSH 後叉含油襯套

3 52144-145-000 2 SWING ARM SEAL COVER 後叉封套

4 52101-197-000 1 RUBBER SLEEVE 橡膠軸套

5 52116-169-000 1 SWING ARM BOLT 後叉螺栓(版2)

6 52200-197-00B 1 REAR AXLE HOLDER 後軸固定座(92/61)

7 42313-197-000 1 REAR BRAKE PANEL SPACER 後軸間隔管

8 96100-6007ZZ 2 RADIAL BALL BEARING 滾珠軸承

9 96500-42628 2 O-SEAL 42*62*8 油封(含油)

10 52115-169-000 1 COLLAR 襯套

11 90350-12000G 2 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT M12 止鬆螺帽(墨綠)

12 40520-197-000 1 DRIVE CHAIN UNDER HALF CASE 剎車碟底板-版1

13 90350-14000G 1 NYLON NUT M14 止鬆螺帽(墨綠)

14 96000-12022-17 4 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 12*22 六角緣面螺栓

15 96000-06015-10G 2 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 6*15 六角緣面螺栓(墨綠)

16 94101-1426030 1 PLAIN WASHER 14*26*3 平面墊圈

17 94105-1529030 1 PLAIN WASHER 15*29*3 平面墊圈(SK5)

18 52400-169-00B 1 REAR CUSHION ASS'Y 後避震器

19 96000-12050-14G 1 HEX FLANGE BOLT 12*50 六角緣面螺栓(墨綠)

======================================================================================

46



組件 編號：228-27A 手把(92/61) HANDLE BAR

---- ---------------- ----- ------------------------------------------- ----------------- -------------------------

Item No.|Parts No.|U nit Q 'ty|                            Parts Name

項次 部 品 番 號 用量 零  件  名  稱

=====================================================================================

1 53170-156-000 1 THROTTLE LEVER ASS'Y 右節流拉桿組合

2 17910-197-000 1 THROTTLE CABLE 節流導線

3 53103-145-000 1 RIGHT HANDLE BAR CLAMP 手把上右固定座

4 53102-145-000 1 LEFT HANDLE BAR CLAMP 手把上左固定座

5 53101-154-000 2 HANDLE BAR BOTTOM CLAMP 手把下固定座

6 53165-179-000 2 HANDLE BAR GRIP 把手套

7 35200-197-00A 1 L.HANDLE SWITCH ASS'Y 左開關組合(92/61)

8 93500-05035 1 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 5*35 十字圓頭螺栓

9 93500-05025 1 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 5*25 十字圓頭螺栓

10 91000-06025 4 HEX SOCKET BOLT 6*25 六角承窩螺栓

11 94105-1022025G 2 PLAIN WASHER 10*22*2.5 平面墊圈(墨綠)

12 90350-10000G 2 NYLON NUT M10*P1.25 止鬆螺帽(墨綠)

13 88120-145-000 1 L.REAR VIEW MIRROR 左後視鏡

14 88110-145-000 1 R.REAR VIEW MIRROR 右後視鏡

15 53100-223-000 1 HANDLE BAR 手把整體

16 53179-155-000 1 LEFT LEVER ASS'Y(REV.1) 左拉桿組合(版1)

17 53178-145-000 1 LEFT LEVER 左拉桿

18 35345-145-000 1 L.BRAKE SWITCH WIRE 左剎車開關線

======================================================================================

54



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=2005+2006+Adly+ATV+150UII+228A

